EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

GENERAL OFF INVACT TERMS
Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and
Benchmark Education Company LLC DocuSigned by:
BY:
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the
BY: Sandy Warhurst Date: 5/29/24
BY: Sandy Warhurst Date: 5/29/24 Printed Name: Sandy Warhurst Title/Position: Technology Coordinator
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Dover School District
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA: Name: Sandy Warhurst Title: Technology Coordinator Address: 9371 Market St, Dover, AR 72837
Tolophono Number: 479.331.2916

 ${\sf Email:} \ \underline{ {\sf sandy.warhurst@doverschools.net} }$